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560201037-8 MORA AVILA OLAVIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MORA AVILA OLAVIA DEL CARMEN 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201100-5 VERA PARRAGUEZ LETICIA ETELVINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ VERA ELISA DEL PILAR 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201102-1 RUIZ VELIZ TANIA ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ABARZA RUIZ EMILIO ANDRES 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201106-4 CERDA PRIETO VALERIA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado OLGUIN CERDA LUCAS IGNACIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201107-2 CANDIA VEGA ARLINNE ISADORA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RICHIARDI CANDIA IVAN ALESSANDRO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201109-9 ROJAS PIZARRO MARIA ANGELICA DE LO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SALINAS ROJAS LUISA MARGARITA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200660-6 BERROETA PENA CARLA DE LAS MERCEDE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado OPAZO BERROETA FRANCISCA IGNACIA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200660-6 BERROETA PENA CARLA DE LAS MERCEDE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado OPAZO BERROETA CARLOS JAVIER 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201097-1 PARADA SALAS KAREN ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CARRASCO PARADA JULIETA PAZ 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201101-3 AZOCAR AZOCAR ROSA ELVIRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado AZOCAR AZOCAR ROSA ELVIRA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201104-8 QUIJADA QUIJADA LIDIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado QUIJADA QUIJADA LIDIA DEL CARMEN 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201104-8 QUIJADA QUIJADA LIDIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALVAREZ QUIJADA JORGE ANDRES 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201098-K ROMERO ARENAS MIREYA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROMERO ARENAS MIREYA DEL CARMEN 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201100-5 VERA PARRAGUEZ LETICIA ETELVINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERA PARRAGUEZ LETICIA ETELVINA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201101-3 AZOCAR AZOCAR ROSA ELVIRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARANDA AZOCAR BENJAMIN IGNACIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201106-4 CERDA PRIETO VALERIA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PANGUILEF CERDA SIMON AMARU 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201108-0 VERGARA MUNDACA NATALIE VIVIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERGARA MUNDACA NATALIE VIVIANA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201109-9 ROJAS PIZARRO MARIA ANGELICA DE LO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SALINAS ROJAS JOAQUIN DANIEL 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200803-K GARRIDO AZOCAR OFELIA BENIGNA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado HENRIQUEZ GARRIDO FABIAN ALONZO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200814-5 GUMERA NUNEZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUMERA GUMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201102-1 RUIZ VELIZ TANIA ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FERNANDEZ RUIZ MARLON PEDRO JINES 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201105-6 MENESES GONZALEZ BARBARA CONSTANZA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MENESES GONZALEZ BARBARA CONSTANZA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
517200345-3 JONES PRADO JENNY ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado JONES PRADO JENNY ALEJANDRA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
517200660-6 BERROETA PENA CARLA DE LAS MERCEDE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BERROETA PENA CARLA DE LAS MERCEDE 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201095-5 NEIRA PEREIRA PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado NEIRA PEREIRA PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201096-3 CORREA DIAZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALVAREZ CORREA HARRY IGNACIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201098-K ROMERO ARENAS MIREYA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado HUANCHA ROMERO DAVID OTONIEL 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201102-1 RUIZ VELIZ TANIA ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RUIZ VELIZ TANIA ASTRID 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201103-K ROBLES ALVAREZ MARTINA ADRIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORREALBA ROBLES FERNANDO PATRICIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201103-K ROBLES ALVAREZ MARTINA ADRIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORREALBA ROBLES DANIELA CONSTANZA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201107-2 CANDIA VEGA ARLINNE ISADORA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CANDIA VEGA ARLINNE ISADORA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
517200345-3 JONES PRADO JENNY ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MOLINA JONES VALERIA ALEJANDRA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201095-5 NEIRA PEREIRA PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MUNOZ NEIRA ALEXANDRA EDITH 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201096-3 CORREA DIAZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORREA DIAZ MARIA CECILIA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201096-3 CORREA DIAZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALVAREZ CORREA JOSE TOMAS 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201106-4 CERDA PRIETO VALERIA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CERDA PRIETO VALERIA FRANCISCA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201108-0 VERGARA MUNDACA NATALIE VIVIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MORAGA VERGARA BENJAMIN ENOC ANDRES 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201109-9 ROJAS PIZARRO MARIA ANGELICA DE LO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS PIZARRO MARIA ANGELICA DE LO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
517200345-3 JONES PRADO JENNY ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MOLINA JONES OSVALDO ERNESTO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200814-5 GUMERA NUNEZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUMERA NUNEZ ANA MARIA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201097-1 PARADA SALAS KAREN ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PARADA SALAS KAREN ANGELICA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201101-3 AZOCAR AZOCAR ROSA ELVIRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARANDA AZOCAR VALENTIN ALEJANDRO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201103-K ROBLES ALVAREZ MARTINA ADRIANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROBLES ALVAREZ MARTINA ADRIANA 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/10/2009 07/09/2012 Madre
560201105-6 MENESES GONZALEZ BARBARA CONSTANZA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN MENESES JOAQUIN IGNACIO 1 1956 07/09/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/10/2009 07/09/2012 Menor de 18 años
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